11/18/21, 10:50 AM

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (co.reg.No:19s607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG21005492/T1PA3Q2
Date: 18/11/2021

REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 1800125091
Claimant Vehicle No : SJB1225H Insured Vehicle No : SLG2636Z
Date of Loss: 01/05/2021 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 9129864436SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SJB1225H
Make & Model: HONDA ODYSSEY, 2.4 EXV-S CVT SR (A) Engine No: K24W72041329
Reg. Date: 09/10/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: JHMRC1890HC203683
Colour: Grey Odometer: 100129 km
Engine Capacity: 2356 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/55 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 215/55 R17
Front Left Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 6 mm
Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 14,216.80 8,109.60 6,107.20 42.96
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 7,600.00 2,530.00 5,070.00 66.71
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00

Calculated Gross Total (S$) 21,816.80 10,639.60 11,177.20 51.23

Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 8,500.00

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=1006164&extid=361609&CFID=89603458&CFTOKEN=cf48333db1c69e25-E6621AD8-9D56-3F2D-9B2C11F... 1/5
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(S$) 21,816.80 8,500.00 13,316.80 61.04
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 1,527.18 595.00 932.18 61.04
Nett Amount (S$) 23,343.98 9,095.00 14,248.98 61.04
+ Car Rental (7.0 x S$100.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S$) 749.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 7.45
Nett Liability (S$) 9,851.45
Global Sum Settlement (S$) 9,800.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 05/05/2021
AP Automotive Services Pte Ltd (HQ)
Date Inspected: 06/05/2021 Inspected At: Blk 9006 Tampines Street 93, #01-202
Singapore 528840
Estimated Period of Repair: 7.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly

excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.
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Qty Part No.
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Particulars

*TAILGATE

*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING
*TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR

*TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH
*TAILGATE LOGO -HONDA

*TAILGATE CENTER GARNISH -ODYSSEY
*TAILGATE LAMP L+R

*TAILGATE HANDLE OPENER
*TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP L+R
*TAILGATE LOCK

*TAILGATE LOCK CATCH

*TAILGATE INNER TRIM

*TAILGATE HINGE L+R

*TAILGATE DAMPER L+R

*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP

*TAIL LAMP L+R

*TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET L+R
*TAIL LAMP PANEL L+R

*REAR SIDE BUMPER L+R

*REAR SIDE BUMPER RETAINER L+R
*REAR BUMPER

*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR
*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR L+R
*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR GARNISH L+R
*REAR BUMPER RETAINER L+R
*REAR BUMPER BRACKET

*REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER
*REAR FENDER L+R

*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM L+R
*REAR FENDER COWLING L+R

*END PANEL

*END PANEL TOP GARNISH

*FLOOR PANEL

*FLOOR PANEL TOP MAT

*EXHAUST PIPE

Adjuster Report

Condition

Bent
Necessary

Not Necessary
Cracked
Necessary
Cracked
Cracked
Cracked

Not Necessary
Bent

Not Necessary
Cracked

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Twisted

Cut

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Deformed
Deformed
Deformed

Not Working
Cut

Deformed
Deformed

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Deformed

Not Necessary
Bent
Deformed
Buckled

Not Necessary
Not Necessary

Repairer's

1,052.00 FL
119.50 FL
642.00 FL
229.00FL

57.00 FL
197.00 FL
922.00 FL
136.00 FL
130.00 FL
185.00 FL

42.00FL
225.00FL

51.00 FL
175.00 FL
153.00 FL

1,676.00 FL

84.00 FL
202.00FL
180.00 FL

66.00 FL
705.00 FL
744.00 FL
196.00 FL
144.00 FL
102.00 FL

89.00 FL
302.00 FL

2,050.00 FL

1,036.00 FL
384.00 FL
457.00 FL
255.00FL

1,013.00 FL
473.00 FL
638.00 FL

Amount

*1,052.00 FL
*119.50 FL
*FL
*229.00 FL
*57.00 FL
*197.00 FL
*922.00 FL
*136.00 FL
“FL
*185.00 FL
*FL
*225.00 FL
*FL

*FL
*153.00 FL
*1,676.00 FL
*FL

“FL
*180.00 FL
*66.00 FL
*705.00 FL
*744.00 FL
*196.00 FL
*144.00 FL
*102.00 FL
"FL

"FL

"FL
*1,036.00 FL
“FL
*457.00 FL
*255.00 FL
*1,013.00 FL
*FL

"FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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No.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Qty Part No.
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
1

1

Particulars

*SET EXHAUST MOUNTING
*EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD
*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT
*TAILGATE SPOILER CLIPS
*TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS
*TAIL LAMP CLIPS

*TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT
*REAR BUMPER CLIPS

*REAR FENDER SEALANT

*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS
*REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS
*END PANEL SEALANT

*END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS
*FLOOR PANEL SEALANT

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Adjuster Report

Condition

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Not Necessary

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

64.00 FL
108.00 FL
150.00 FS
100.00FS
100.00FS

50.00FS
240.00FS
100.00FS
250.00FS
200.00FS
200.00FS
200.00FS
100.00FS
300.00FS

17,273.50
3,056.70

14,216.80

Amount

*FL
*FL
*60.00FS
*-FS
*20.00FS
*20.00FS
*FS
*30.00FS
*FS
*30.00FS
*20.00FS
*40.00FS
*10.00FS
*FS

10,079.50
1,969.90

8,109.60

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No

Particulars

Labour Items

0 N OO Ok~ W N -

11
12
13
14
15

PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS

SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS

TO RNR REAR EXHAUST

TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTION }

TO CHECK WIRING AND TAILGATE LAMP FUNCTION }
TO RNR REAR INNER TRIM AND UPHOLSTERY

TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND ADJUST

TO RNR UNDERCARRIAGE

TO CHECK WHEEL BALANCING

TO CHECK WATER LEAK

TO RNR FUEL TANK

TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC AND CLEAR FAULTS

TO RNR REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM

TO RNR REAR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION
TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING

Adjuster Report

Lab.Type

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

2,400.00
1,800.00
250.00
150.00
150.00
400.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
150.00
250.00
600.00
350.00
150.00
200.00

7,600.00

Amount

1,000.00
1,200.00
80.00
30.00
0.00
60.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
60.00
30.00
40.00

2,530.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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